Office Use Only Market Fee: City License:	E M S O FELLA FELLA A fresh experience A fresh experience A fresh experience A fresh experience
2024 Clemson	Farmer's Market at Patrick Square
	Vendor Application
Managed by the Clemson Area Chamber of Commerce	
May 2nd – September 26th	
October	r 3rd - November 7th - December 5th
	3:30-6:30 pm
Business Name	<u>.</u>
Contact Name	e:
Address:	

City: _____ State: ____ Zip Code: _____ Cell Phone: _____ Day Phone: _____

E-mail: _____

Website:

<u>Vendor Guidelines:</u> Booth spaces are 10 X 10. Booth spaces are assigned for each event. Tents and signage will be provided. Vendors will set up, take down, and return all tents and signage to storage. Vendors are responsible for tents and will be charged for damage. Tents come down at 6:30 pm before loading cards. Vendors must provide tables & chairs. Setup begins at 2:30 pm on day of event. Vendor parking in designated areas only. Vendor demonstrations are encouraged.

Contact Information:

Luke McIntosh, Market Manager: Cell: 864-314-3617 Ann Nimmer, Market Secretary: ann@clemsonareachamber.org. Cell: 843-305-0011. Office: 864-654-1200 Fees \$100 Entire Season \$25 Individual Markets \$25 City of Clemson License Fee



Please list ALL products to be sold at the market:

Please list ALL persons staffing your booth:

I hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Market Partners (City of Clemson, Clemson Area Chamber of Commerce, and Patrick Square LLC), its employees, officers, agents and/or contractors for and against any and all damages, losses, suits, liability and/or causes of action resulting from property damage, and/or from personal injury, including loss of life, of myself arising out of or in any way connected to participation in the Clemson Farmer's Market, except to the extent that such damage or injury is caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of the Market Partners, and covenant not to sue or take action against the Market Partners, its employees, officers, agents, and/or contractors except as set herein.

All vendor's participating in the Clemson Farmer's Market must abide by these rules. The Market Manager shall enforce all rules and regulations. Permits to participate in the Clemson Farmer's Market can be revoked by the Market Manager.

Vendor spaces will be assigned each week by the Market Manager and distributed via email before noon the day of the market.

I have read, understand, and agree to follow all of Clemson Farmer's Market rules and regulations. I affirm that all statements made and information provided in this application is true and correct.

Signature:

Date:

Please return signed, completed application and the \$100 market fee (made payable to Clemson Farmer's Market) and \$25 license fee (made payable to the City of Clemson) to the address below. Clemson Farmer's Market

c/o Clemson Area Chamber of Commerce Po Box 1622, Clemson, SC 29633